
Kurs Oktober November Dezember Jänner

HIIT -

Intervall

training 

3. |

10.

17.

 

7.

14.

21.

28.

5.

12.

9.

16.

23.

Bodywork -

8.

22.

29.

13.

10.

17.

24.

Zirkeltraining -

2.

9.

16.

23.

30.

7.

14.

11.

18.

25.

XCo Shape -

3.

10.

17.

24.

1.

15.

12.

19.

26.

Terminübersicht


